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1 1 |VAR 2019

TAN BEE LING
BLK 527 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3
#o4-504
SINGAPORE 460527

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR BEF : CC4/ASMl9002868/Aeb3
YoUR REF : SKH 8767x
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 8767X AND SJD 6485E ALONG 61 CHAI CHEE STREET

oN 14/02/2019

We reler to the above subject matter. We write to inlorm you that we are the loss adjuster

appointed by your motor insurer, AXA tnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

we have received a claim from M/s PROGRESSIVE AUTOI\4OTIVE PTE LTD acting on

behalf of the owner of SJD 6485E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle hit

Third Party Vehicle SJD 6485E. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result oI the

claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject lo the merits of the case and according

to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the prolection o{ your

policy and seek to take conduct ol third party claim(s) arising lrom this incident, at your

own tost and defence, please reply to us wilb.!-Zi.ays from the dale of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to ashersno@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date ol this letterjlJgl
provide-d at our reportinq centre. The list below is not all inclusive ilnd further

document may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence

and status (if any)
o Driver's driving license or loreign driving license (if any)
. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
. Video lootage of accident (if any)
. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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. lf you or your passenge(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA'S pl.ior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA ol their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and condilions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

ln the event ol receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you inlormed ol the linal indemnity upon conclusion ol the matte(s).

ll you need any clarilication, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 4561 or email us
at ashersnq@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
elfectively.

{*

Asher

Yours sincerely,

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email : ashersno@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)
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Date

Our Ref

Proglessive Car Care Pte Ltd
(Co. fleg. No. 201006949C)

Blk 3022A Ubi Road I i,01-45/ 46 5408716
T: +65 6741 53361F: +6s67417204

E: claims@Procarcare.com.sg
W: www. Procarcare aom,5g
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S']DA8EE hCTEbY AUthOTiZE PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD At

Blk 30224 Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 to resolve the above matter'

ln respect of this autlrorization, I / We coniirmed to accepi whatsoever settled or agreed by them

and also agreed lltat all Payments include Loss of Use to make in favour of

PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD'

I / We am/are fully aware that all sottlerllent made in respect of the accident ocourred on

will be full and

Final discharge of the claims inclusive of damages' loss of use etc'

sql qeB6D

GNATURE OF OWNER

Accident Repairs & ln5urance Claims I Panel Beating I Spray Painting llvlechanical Repairs I servlcing & Maintenance

Engine Diagnostics lTyres & Batteries I 24'llrs Towing & Recovery*-.oi#jm



Vehide No: sxr$ 7x (hsd Vehl

Modeli M^zD &2.3(A)srDB.65E (IP veh)

Date orAcddent/Tim€:

Without prejudice
to any claim for
personal injury

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTTEMENT

I.IOTE:

1. PUASE EXPREsSIY RESERVEYOUR CI.IEflT'S RIGHI]t T SO REQUIRED III IHIS SEflEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETNEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PBE'IUDICE SASIS AND SHOUiD I{OT CONSIRUED A5 AN ADMISSION OT

UABtUw oN AxA AND rHEtB cuEiiT^oRTFEAson r Ar{Y MANNER wHATsoEVER.

3. AXA RESERVESIHEIR RIGHTS UNDER IHI POUCY IERMS & CONDI|IONS A5 WETL AS IHEIN RIGHIS IN tAW.

Only appllcabh to rental .l.lm - All document lre to be submitted wlth thlr settlement confirmauon. ln the event renta!

agreement / lnvolces a r. not.ecatvad whhtn 7 do!,j gfthlr sl8ned conllrmatlon, we wlll automatlcally revert to lors ofuse .lslm
per the NIMA rates.

we/l conflrmed that this 15 a lull lod lhd rettl€m.hl that we and or ou. cllent againlt you (AXA .nd thelr
pollcyholder/i uthorlsed drlverlto.tfeasor) lor a ny snd i ll losses (pait/presenVfutu r€) this rccldent

We conflrmed thatwe h8ve th€ authorltyof cllentto a.tfor rnd on theL behrltln thls

PROGRESSIVE
Etk 30224 Ubi

CAB CARE PTE
Road 1 # 01

408716

rtrmP Slmature / Wo.kshop stamp
Name ol Wttnest
Date:

AxAlnsurancePteLtd (CompanyRe&NG:1999035t2M)
I Shenton Way li24{1 Ayd Tower Slngapor€ 0688r.I
AXA Customor Ccntn 101.2V22
Telephoner +65 68804888 - axa.com.lg

Repalr Estlmate :9 <.?tt.3q
FlnalRep.lr Cost
Los5 ofUse day! at S per day

Rentalllf anv) i days at S l9o pet day

LTA/GlA Search ree
Others:

Flnal Settlement Sum (cbbc sun) :5 3.r@.@

Pavea Ntma i pRoGREsslvE caR caRE prE Lm
lsThlrd partyWorkhop GIA Re8btered? l./l YES I I NO (l(ndly lndicate below)

A) For Non GlAReEhtered Wo.kshopl A8reed tlebllity_(%)
B) forclA Regiiterad Workshop: BoLAApplicabls Yes/Egl BOLAScenarlo No: -!:!_

BotA uabllity: ----.r1::-(%) Assessed tlablllty (t):- 

-(%)' Assessed Liob lty to be llled only lot chain olllsions ond Iot cases whete aOLA does not opply,

Remark!:

Slgnrtu.e of AxA's surveyo/repr
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EXPRESS RENTAL

1 X01-45 Singapare 6 Tet 6e41 8055 (2 6741 7208

HIRER'S DECLARATION

I have read the terrns & conditions on overleaf of this renlal agreement. I acknowledge receipt of vehicle in good

conditlon plus accessories and if I opt to pay by credivcharge card, my signature here is to deemed to lrave been

made on the application credit card charge slip. I am aware that Express Rental may have to take necessary steps

by contact my employer in order to qualify me as a hirer.

RENTAL AGREEMTTT ro: 7 3 I 7
HIRER'S PARTICULAR

Name , ttq.vrfqOUt_ Hr,o-,iJ.
Address 'a@ Sr+ rrt>+ '

6-t 6t+? \strf .

W
Nric No

Tel (R)

H/P

off
Licence
Expiry

Driving
Experience

Co.Name/
Address

.>
Class : ,.

Age :-

GUARANTOR / ADD- DRIVER

Name

Address

Nric No

Tel (R)

HIP

off
Licence
Expiry

Driving
Experience

Co.Name/
Address

Occupation:

Age

N,,rake , aJ9,o+-o- co,'^* vehicre No: _ 6F_ts qt\q S .

RENTAL CHARGES s$ METHODS OF PAYMENT

Cash Cheque
No-

Bill Co:

Hours (o$ per hour

.-3 oays @$ lt'0 per day E 4t-\

Weeks @$ per week

l\,4onthlv @$ per month

SUB.TOTAL Credit Card No:

Deposit Exp. Date

TOTAL CHARGE 5ffi Tvpe:

. SV 
lNsuRANcE ExcE$s CLAUSE

Hrrer is responsibte tor t#first SS JOOO u'^"".s for collision / damage / fire & theft fot the first party

(t.e.EXpRESS RENTAL'S) vehicle and also first S$ excess for collision / damage / fire & theft to third

pa(y's vehicle fo. each and every accident / damage.

CHECK OUT

o,t"out |)'l2ll{, rimeout t'o:'c'
CHECK IN

on"^ trlsltq rinie rn l43o

Hire's Signature :XPRESS RENTAL



a

No: 5531

.llarv"d
ieHu

rEig I r?Date:____ff-

EXPRET)S RENTAL

A,,Y
Authorised Signature

All receipts subiect to the clearonce ofchequc'
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, GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

iFiB[Iril[cr Eflllffi s#3;lt Fil?lrffi i#333
SEhIERAI

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASS0CIAT|0H Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm

nEconns MANAGEMENT cE*tot GSr Reuistration No: M4000'1773s

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Our RefNo: GR-19-023729

Dale of Request: 1410212019 Your Ref No: onl,ne Purchase

Progressiv€ Car Care Pte Ltd
Blk 30224 Ubi Road 1

#4145146
Singapore 408716

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 1410212019

Enquiry By Lily Llm

TP Vehicle No. SKH8767X
Accident Date 1410212019

Thank You.

The lmages provlded lo you ate taken from the oriolnal reports iorwarded to the oenlre by the membgrs of the General lnsurance Assoclalion of
Singapo.e and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be und€r no liability whatsoever Ior any loss or damage arlslng out of
or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a compuler generaled document and requires no signature.

Result
TP Vehicle No- lnsurer Period of lnsurance lnsurer Tel. No.

sl<t-t8767x AXA lnsurance Pte Lld 08 t03 t20 1 B-07 t03t20 19 6338 7288

htlps://singEpore.merimen,com/oloims/lndex,cfm?fusebox=l\4TR6as&fuseactlon=dsp-geninvtp&refid=2056590&CFID=48354661&CFTOI(EN=a25.. 112



2t14t2015

Our Ref No:

Date of Requsst:

Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd
Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1

#01-45146
Singapore 408716

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enqulry Date

Erquiry By

TP Vehlcle No.

Accadent Date

GEHERAT
IHSURA}ICE
ASSocrA?l0H

GR-19-023729
14t0212019

14t02t2019
Lily Lim

sKH8767X
14t0212019

Thank You-

This is a computer generated documenl and requires no signature.

lnvo ce

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCTATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 5224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Regisiration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry

GST Amount 0.13

TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.04

For GIARMC Oflicial use:

Date:

lxl clRO [ ] Cash [) Cheque

hltps://slngapore,merirnen,com/claims/index.ofm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaciion=d6p-genlnvlp&refid=2056599&CFID=48354661&CFTOKEN'c25. . 212


